


Your Account will be charged for any items selected

Precios en Pesos Colombianos / Prices in Colombian Pesos

“ Prohibido el expendio de bebidas embriagantes a menores de edad / Ley 124 de 1994 ”
“The sale of embriagant drinks are prohibited to minors / Law 124 of 1994”

BEVERAGES

Agua Nacional / Local Water
Agua Importada 250 ml / Imported Water
Agua Importada con gas / Imported Sparkling Mineral Water
Agua Importada 1000 ml / Imported Water L
Jugo / Juice
Té  /  Tea
Gaseosa / Soda
Bebida Hidratante / Sports Drink
Bebida Energizante /  Energy Drink

  13.500
  18.200

  23.000
 31.000
 9.000

  15.000
  9.000
14.800

 20.000
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SNACKS

Pasaboca Nacional / National Snack
Papas Premium / Premium Potato Chips
Nuez Premium / Premium Nut
Maní / Peanut
Gomas Importadas / Imported Gummies
Galleta Importada / Imported Cookies
Dulce de Chocolate Importado / Imported Chocolate Candy
Pistachos / Pistachios
Galleta Nacional / Local Cookies
Chocolate Importado / Imported Chocolate

 9.000
 20.000

8.600
8.600

13.000
15.000

 16.000
16.000
 5.000

 20.000

WINES & SPIRITS

Whisky Premium 12 Años 50 c.c. / 12 Years Old Premium Whisky 50 c.c.
Vodka 50 c.c. / Vodka 50 c.c.
Cerveza Importada / Imported Beer
Cerveza Nacional / Local Beer
Vino Blanco / White Wine
Vino Tinto / Red Wine

 46.000
32.000
 17.000
16.000

 28.000
28.000
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REFRESHMENT CENTER


